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HOLTON
Executive style home in 
Holton Schools with 8+ 
acres & a 3+ car garage! A 
private drive leads you back 
to this sprawling home. 
Spacious kitchen w/granite 
countertops, built in double 
wall oven, & eating area. 
Large main floor living room 

boasts trayed ceilings & a fireplace! Front foyer offers access on either side to the 
formal dining room & home office. Relax in your own master retreat boasting trayed 
ceilings, two walk in closets & a private master BA w/granite floors, tub surround, & 
countertops. Another BD & full BA complete the main level. The finished basement 
offers a great room with a second fireplace, pool table area, & bar! Two more BDs, 
a 3rd full BA, & laundry room complete the finished basement. Lots of room for 
storage! This home is wired for a backup generator. A must see! 

3691 BRUNSWICK ROAD • MLS19004688 • $259,900
8+ ACRES

This sprawling 5 BD, 3-1/2 
BA home offers over 3,000 
sq ft of living. A spacious 
great room with cathedral 
ceilings welcomes you. 
Great room boasts a living 
room w/fireplace, formal 
dining, & open staircase. 
Well appointed kitchen w/
eating area & a slider to the 

back deck. Spacious master suite hosts a walk-in closet & private bath. Two more 
good sized BDs w/closets, & convenient main floor laundry complete the main floor. 
The walkout LL is finished w/family room, 4th & 5th BDs, & 3rd full BA. Lots of 
room for storage & a future 6th BD or home office if needed. 3 stall garage offers 
a 24x24 two stall area w/11x20 tandem third stall. Wooded back yard and nice 
landscaping. This home needs some TLC... paint and flooring would go a long way!

2547 CATHEVEY LANE • MLS19001877 • $249,900
PENDING

Charming 2 bedroom 1 
bath home in Orchard View 
Schools. Spacious living 
room offers updated paint 
and carpet. Kitchen offers 
an eating area with a slider 
to the back deck. Both 
main floor bedrooms have 
closets. Partially finished 

basement offers a family room with a fireplace and second kitchenette. Attached 
garage and heated detached garage with storage loft. Large yard with privacy 
fence in back and bushes/shrubs in front. Cared for by the same owner for the 
last several decades! 

MUSKEGON

640 WEST STREET • MLS19004230 • $77,900
 ORCHARD VIEW

ORCHARD VIEW
Move in ready 3 BD, 
1 BA home in Orchard 
View Schools. This nicely 
updated home offers a 
spacious living room with 
lots of light & a slider to 
the back deck. The kitchen 
hosts white cabinets, new 
countertops, & vinyl plank 

flooring. Separate dining area. Fresh paint and carpet throughout all 3 bedrooms. 
Enjoy a fire in the private back yard! New well, well pump, and water heater. 
Maintenance free vinyl siding and energy efficient replacement windows add to 
the amenities. Close to Muskegon Community College, Baker College & US-31.

231 FOREST DRIVE • MLS18039869 • $84,900
SOLD

Completely remodeled 3 
bedroom 2.5 bath home 
in Mona Shores Schools! 
Modern kitchen cabinets, 
new appliances, tile 
showers, and modern 
finishes throughout. Large 
wooded yard and detached 
garage. Full basement.

NORTON SHORES

676 RANDALL ROAD • MLS18047951 • $159,900
FOR SALE

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

This 3 BD, 1 BA home is 
sure to impress. Fresh, 
clean, & move-in ready! 
The open concept great 
room hosts a kitchen 
with island, dining area, 
& spacious living room. 
Large BA offers main floor 
laundry closet, vanity w/tile 

backsplash, & farmhouse lighting. Master BD comfortably accommodates a king 
size bed! Attached 25x24 garage boasts built in cubbies & a drive-through back 
door for easy access to the back yard! Fenced back yard with 14x14 shed & lean-
to. Both front and back yards have underground sprinkling. A must see!

TWIN LAKE

164 E DANIELS • MLS19003550 • $129,900
PENDING

Charming ranch home 
in Whitehall Schools. 
This 2 bedroom 1 bath 
home has lots of original 
character. Kitchen offers 
lots of cabinetry. Separate 
dining area. Two good 
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

9’ ceilings w/stacked crown molding. The kitchen hosts a large center island w/two 
chandeliers, quartz countertops, & SS appliances. Breakfast nook w/buffet & separate 
dining area w/dry bar. Enjoy the large master suite complete with a shiplap accent wall, 
tile shower, & built in closet system. A den/office & full BA complete the main level. 
The bonus room above the garage could be used as a BD, home theater, gym, or craft 
room.The walkout basement is plumbed for a 3rd BA & has plenty of room for 1-2 more 
BD(s) & a family room. 

2498 ODAWA TRAIL • MLS18056484 • $325,000
MOVE IN READY! This ‘White Pine’ 
floorplan is situated on lot #75 with 
a daylight basement. The White Pine 
offers nearly 2000 sq ft of living space 
with 4 BDs, 3 full BAs, & main floor 
laundry. The open concept living area 
offers luxury vinyl plank flooring, a 
barn door, & modern lighting. The 
kitchen hosts subway tile backsplash, 

quartz countertops, & a center island w/snack bar. Well appointed master suite boasts 
trayed ceilings in the BD & a walk in closet w/built in shelving. The master BA is sure 
to please w/quartz countertop & custom tile shower. The second floor hosts two large 
BDs, a full BA, & a bonus space at the top of the steps. The daylight basement is 
plumbed for a 4th BA & could be finished with a 5th BD & a family room. 

2478 ODAWA TRAIL • MLS18056483 • $325,000

MOVE IN READY! This ‘Spruce’ 
floorplan is situated on lot #53- a 
corner lot with a walk out basement. 
The Spruce offers over 1500 sq ft 
of living space with 3 bedrooms, 2 
½ bathrooms, and a covered front 
porch. Open concept living space 
offers lots of natural light and a slider 
to the back deck. Upgrades include: 

two story foyer, 9’ ceilings, laminate flooring, and trendy lighting. Well appointed 
kitchen with a custom island, quartz counters, and stainless steel appliances is sure to 
impress. The main floor also hosts a laundry room with folding area, half bath, and a 
‘flex room’ that could be a formal dining room or home office. The second level boasts 
a huge master suite with a private bathroom and walk in closet. Two more bedrooms, 
a full bath, and hallway overlooking the foyer complete the upper level. The walkout 
basement is plumbed for a 3rd bathroom and could be finished with a 4th bedroom 
and family room. 

6017 TURTLE RIDGE • MLS18056490 • $280,000
UNDER CONSTRUCTION - MOVE 
IN SPRING 2019! This ‘Red Oak’ 
floorplan is situated on lot 20 with 
a wooded back yard and walkout 
basement! Upgrades include 9’ main 
floor celilings, central air, tile kitchen 
backsplash, and vinyl plank flooring 
in great room. The Red Oak offers 4 
bedrooms and 3 full bathrooms. Open 

concept living area with a slider to the back deck. 2 Bedrooms and 2 full bathrooms 
on the main level. Master suite with private bath. Bi Level design hosts daylight 
windows in the lower level and a slider to a patio. The lower level boasts a family 
room, 2 bedrooms, 3rd full bathroom, and laundry room. Odeno is a custom home 
development in Fruitport Schools. Winding roads, walking trails, and community ponds 
set this neighborhood apart.

2520 EAGLE RIDGE • MLS18057343 • $231,900

NEW HOMES STARTING FROM 180’S
YOU PICK THE PLAN
YOU PICK THE LOT

YOU PICK YOUR FINISHES

MODEL HOMES OPEN HOUSE 
HOURS:

Tues.  1:00-3:00 PM
Thurs.  5:00-7:00 PM

Sat. & Sun. 1:00 -3:00 PM

FEATURED ON COVER

UNDER CONSTRUCTION! Move in 
June 2019! This ‘Alder’ ranch home 
plan is being built on lot #23 with a 
daylight basement, wooded back 
yard, and pond views. Photos are 
of a completed Alder home. The 
Alder offers 2 bedrooms and 2 full 
bathrooms. Convenient main floor 
laundry. This smart design uses 

space efficiently. The open concept great room offers access to the back deck. Spacious 
eat in kitchen with pantry. Master suite hosts a private bathroom and walk in closet. The 
daylight basement is plumbed for a full bathroom and could be finished for future living 
space. Odeno is a custom home development in Fruitport Schools. Winding roads, 
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